CPS ATTORNEY FEE SCHEDULE

Flat Rates Rate Hourly Rates Hourly Rate

. (Maximum Per Day)
Adversary Hearing*  $100

Hearings/Trial ~ $70-$90 per hour

Status Hearing* ~ $100 (non-agreed)” ($600 maximum per

Permanency Hearings*  $100 day)

Client Contact

Review Hearings*  $100 :
(meetings/ calls)

$70 ($600 maximum)

Pre-Trial*  $100 o .
Mediation  $90 ($720 maximum)

Motions Hearings*  $100 , .
Trial Prep/Research”  $70-$90 ($720

Default Trial/Prove-Up*  $100 maximum)
Trial (non-agreed)**  $200 Investigator’  $40 ($500 per case)
PPT (in person)  $100 Expert” CPS Contract Rate
PPT (telephone/video)  $50 (no exceptions)
Family Group ~ $200 *The flat rate for these hearings is for hearings that are
Conference completed within one hour
. . **Trials will be paid a minimum flat fee for the first two hours
Child Home Visits $225 +Each hour beyond the minimum flat fee will be calculated
(Mat County) within this hourly rate
#Must detail hours and show hours are reasonable and
Child Home Visits  $300+ necessary
(Non-Mat County) AMust request court approval prior to hiring expert or

investigator and detail expenses and hours

IDLE TIME
An attorney that attends a docket and
incurs more than three (3) hours of idle
time may receive an additional $100 to
their total payment for the day.f

fdefined as time spent time spent waiting on
cases that attorney is not appointed for. Does not
include lunch breaks.



